Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       kooltronic.com        sales@kooltronic.com
KPR729 EMI/RFI SHIELDED TWIN
PACKAGED BLOWER
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
STANDARD FEATURES
Airflow vs. static pressure curves are shown for 60
Hz (solid line) and 50 Hz (broken line) inputs.

  [123.8]   1.44
   [36.6]
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number, adding discharge suffix A, B, C or D. Example: KPR729A. For 230 VAC operation, add a 2 after the K. Example: K2PR729A.
Dimensions, inches [mm], are for reference only and subject to change. kpr729.qxd (8/8/23) (CDR: 20498)
Find additional information on this
model at kooltronic.com, or use the
Technical Documents QR code
below.
Technical
Documents
TECHNICAL DATA*
                                                                                                                              Approximate
                                    CFM @        Cutoff          RPM                Amps                              Weight
Model               Volts        0" S.P.           S.P.        Nominal        Run.       L.R.      Watts     Lbs.        Kg.
KPR729A          115           470               1.4            3250            1.7         3.1         185         25          11.4
KPR729B          115           470               1.4            3250            1.7         3.1         185         25          11.4
KPR729C          115           470               1.4            3250            1.7         3.1         185         25          11.4
KPR729D          115           470               1.4            3250            1.7         3.1         185         25          11.4
* 115V, 60 Hz operation.
DESCRIPTION
The KOOLTRONIC EMI/RFI shield conforms to the latest technology in attenuation of electromagnetic interference. The KPR Series combines this shield
with Standard Twin Packaged Blowers. In addition, the shielded front end can be incorporated into the entire broad line of KOOLTRONIC Packaged